LG Auflage 30 - Wertung —Senioren | weibl.

StandNr: 75

Mortel, Gabi #275

StartNr: 275
24. Oktober 2021 11:59

HS SV 1910 Wallerstadten / SV 1910 Wallerstadten

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

@

€
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306.7

(292)
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366 (11.), 364 (22.), 325 (4.)

7.8 (12.), 18.9 (30.), 74.7 (26.)

0.01 mm links, 0.05 mm tief

1.48, horizontal: 1.81, vertikal: 1.06

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.0 =

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.5«
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.8~
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 9.7+
10.6* 9.8~

92.9(7.),117.3 (2.), 159.7 (1.)
0.69 mm links, 0.52 mm hoch
1.54, horizontal: 1.97, vertikal: 0.93

109~ 10.3*
10.2* 10.3*

7.8 (12.),90.5 (20.), 104.0 (16.)
0.25 mm links, 0.17 mm tief
1.42, horizontal: 1.78, vertikal: 0.93

9.5 9.9
10.2* 10.4*

18.9 (30.), 74.7 (26.), 80.9 (29.)
0.90 mm rechts, 0.52 mm tief
1.27, horizontal: 1.42, vertikal: 1.11

10.5*
10.5*

10.5*
10.6*

10.1+
10.2*

9.7
10.6*

10.1 ¥
109~




